
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Construction Contract for Collier Pool Renovations (Bond 2012) Rebid - Part A (Pool)

Motion authorizing the City Manager, or designee, to execute a construction contract with Atlantis
Aquatic Group. of Austin, Texas in the amount of $1,782,412 for the Collier Pool Renovations Rebid -
Part A (Pool) for replacement of the existing swimming pool and pump house. (Bond 2012
Proposition 4 - Aquatic Facilities)

File #: 16-0239, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/16/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

